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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13
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15

HAFIZ MAHMOOD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHOUKAT 

GOHAR RASHEED 

BATOOL FATIMA 

AZIZ AHMAD CHATTHA 

FARHAN SHAHEEN 

KASHIF NAWAZ 

HASSAN MAHMUD 

ANUM MANZOOR 

MUKHTAR AHMAD 

FARYAL ILYAS JHAMMAT 

SOBAN HAMEED 

EZZA AHMED 

TAHIR ANWER 

MUHAMMAD OMER FRAZ 

RANA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

CH.SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

ABDUL KHALIQUE

NASIM ULLAH CHATTHA

ABDULLAH SHAHEEN

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

MAHMUD UL HASSAN

MANZOOR AHMED

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS JHAMMAT

DR ABDUL HAMEED CHAUDRY

ABDUL HAFEEZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWER KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

62300010

62300030

62300012

62300014

62300026

62300015

62300006

62300021

62300024

62300019

62300013

62300002

62300016

62300028

62300031

VEHARI

OKARA

JHANG

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

GUJRAT

CHINIOT

LAYYAH

LAHORE

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC SURGERY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

20 Case #  50D2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

SAADAT FAREED 

NOUSHEEN ILYAS (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAFIZA SHEHLA ARSHAD
(Selected Against Women
Quota)

ALI RAZA CHAUDHRY 

MUHAMMAD BURHAN AYUB 

FAREED BAKHSH

DR MUHAMMAD ILYAS CHUHDARY

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AZMAT FAROOQ CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD AYUB

16

17

18

19

20

62300023

62300020

62300029

62300001

62300017

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRAT

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC SURGERY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

20 Case #  50D2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

21 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

1 62300004 SAHIWAL NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


